These students are provisionally promoted from B.A. first year to second year.

Last date of fee submission 31.07.2022
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121755169843416-

121232718043478
121192097043446
121565748043464
121536370043411
121305140443469
121267943543429
121911341343421
121151539443450
321682986743483
121339434943495
121682067343440
121714670843463
321285998743475
12120417184345
321956059943458
121177568543420
121242194943499
121456941843487
321474043643418-
121800149443498-
121458463243474-
321860908043464-
121232093143477-
121740724643415-
121751637343481-
121996511943423-
121484541643425-
121585549043481-
321910760543497-
121625365543417-
121686349743439-
321611043043483-
321622426843459-
121422348843466-
121271667843431-

AARTI KHAROI

AFASANA BANU

ANCHI PURBIYA
BHAGYASHREE GURJAR
BHAVANA CHOUHAN
BHAVNA TELI

BHAWANA KUMARI KHAROL
BHAWANA SUTHAR
DEVLI PURBIYA

DIMPAL AHIR

DIVYA PURBIYA

Gadri sunitakumari ambalal
GANESHI KUMARI GADRI
GUNJAN SEN

KANCHAN KUMARI AHIR
KANIJA BANU

KANTA GADARI
KAUSHLYA AHIR

KAVITA KANWAR CHUNDAWAT
KESHAR KUMARI BHEEL
KHUSHBOO KANWAR
KHUSHBOO REGAR
KOMAL JAT

KUSUM KUNWAR
KUSUM SONI

LEELA JAT

MAHAK TAILOR

MAMTA REGAR

MAYA GADRI

MAYA KUMARI AHIR
MAYA KUMAWAT
MEENA KUMARI SIRVI
MEENA PURBIYA
NAZMIN BANU

NEETU KEER

NIKITA YADAV
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1440

1705.00
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1440.00
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1440.00
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1440.00
1440.00
1440.00
1440.00
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1440.00



37 121147834543425- NIRMA KUMAWAT OBC 1440.00

38 121815956043446- PARAS AHIR OBC 1440.00
39 121276995443449- PAYAL JATAV SC 1440.00
40 321196176443460- PINKI NAT SC 1440.00
41 121834496543434- POOJA AHIR OBC 1440.00
42 121862212343436- POOJA AHIR OBC 1440.00
43 121325363643490- POOJA KHAROL OBC 1440.00
44 321424743243447- POOJA KUMARI VAISHNAV OBC 1440.00
45 121756903643454- POOJA SUTHAR OBC 1440.00
46 121241162843469- POOJA TEPAN SC 1440.00
47 121579756743418- POONAM KALBELIYA SC 1440.00
48 121714931743470- PREMLATA AHIR OBC 1440.00
49 121203356543490- PUSHPA VAISHNAV OBC 1440.00
50 121719160943430- RANJANA SUTHAR OBC 1440.00
51 121732220243486- RATANISUTHAR OBC 1440.00
52 121557962543411- RAVINA KUNWAR GOUR General  1705.00
53 121276918643442- REENA KUMARI KHATIK SC 1440.00
54 121408059143487- REKHA YADAV SC 1440.00
55 121707281143494- RUKMANI KEER OBC 1440.00
56 121575574443483- SANGEETA PURBIYA OBC 1440.00
57 121136718443445- SANTU KUMARI GURJAR OBC/MBC 1440.00
58 121556090043431- SAPNA LOHAR OBC 1440.00
59 121978721843437- SARITA SEN OBC 1440.00
60 121710412043444- SAVITA LOHAR OBC 1440.00
61 121202775643466- SEEMA AHIR OBC 1440.00
62 121582029743414- SEEMA GADARI OBC/MBC 1440.00
63 121976046443432- SEEMA KUMAWAT OBC 1440.00
64 121171827743431- SEEMA PURBIA OBC 1440.00
65 121704241343431- SEJAL VAISHNAV OBC 1440.00
66 121204323443460- URVASHI CHOUDHARY OBC 1440.00
67 321224523443488- VINITA KUMAWAT OBC 1440.00
68 321152255043413- YASHODA KUMARI AHIR OBC 1440.00
69 121954949143413- YASHODA KUMAWAT OBC 1440.00

Last date of fee submission 31.07.2022



